Ethernet
Chroma 17010 Battery Rel iab i l i ty Test
System is a high-precision system designed
specifically for testing lithium-ion battery
(LIB) cells, electric double-layer capacitors
(EDLCs), and lithium-ion capacitors (LICs).
The test equipment is suitable for product
development and quality control by providing

▓ Current measurement resolution up to 0.01µA
Effectively simplify DVA test data processing
Differential Voltage Analysis (DVA) is a method commonly used to evaluate battery aging. However, poor device accuracy and
precision specifications often make it difficult to identify characteristic peaks, requiring a significant amount of human resources
for smoothing algorithms and bearing the risk of curve distortion. The 17208M-5-12C provides stable full-range current output
throughout the test, which ensures accuracy and eliminates the problem of excessive noise caused by measurement fluctuations
while obtaining clearly identifiable characteristic peaks in DVA curves.
The Chroma 17208M-5-12C is an ultra-high precision programmable
charge/discharge tester specifically designed for high-precision
m e a s u re m e n t  a p p l i c a t i o n s .  C o m m o n  a p p l i c a t i o n s  i n c l u d e
Coulombic Efficiency (CE) analysis, Incremental Capacity Analysis(
ICA), and Differential Voltage Analysis (DVA), where the instrument
is required to measure the voltage and capacity of the battery for
a long time with high levels of stability, precision and accuracy to
obtain high quality test data without post-processing. The Chroma
17208M-5-12C not only has four current ranges (12A, 4A, 0.4A,
40mA), but also has a voltage measurement range of 0 to 5V for
charge/discharge. Each channel is equipped with shielded wiring
that isolates the device from noise and improves measurement
quality.

Current
Feature Highlights - 17010 Series
Super Charge/Discharge Output Mode
Chroma 17010 regenerative models provide up to 30 sec.
super output functionality. For short-time & high-current pulse
applications, the super mode can be set and executed directly
through steps, and provides an even wider range of current
and power usage.
▓ 17212M-6-100S: CC and CP 120% charge/discharge output
Fast Current Response (<1mS)
Chroma 17010 regenerative models are provided with current
response time in less than 1mS, which can more  realistically
simulate the instantaneous peak current of battery  charging
and discharging behavior when driving, and also meets  NEDC,
FUDS, and DST test standards.
▓ 17212M-6-100S: 10% to 90% < 1mS
Three Voltage Ranges
Chroma 17216M-10-6 model built in three voltage ranges, for
more profuse product development applications.
▓ 0V~+5V: Half-cell, full-cell, EDLC testing

System 17010
Model Current Range Voltage Range
Super
Mode
0V
Discharge
Regenerative
Mode
Channels Rack
17216-6-6 6A/1.2A/0.6A/1mA 0~6V -- -- -- 16/32/48/64/80/96
19"
(25U)
(36U)
(41U)
17216-6-12 12A/2.4A/1.2A/1mA 0~6V -- -- -- 16/32/48/64/80/96
17216M-10-6 6A/0.2A/6mA/0.2mA 0~10V / 0~5V / ±5V -- Yes -- 16/32/48/64/80/96
17216M-6-12 12A/3A/1A/0.1A 0~6V -- Yes -- 16/32/48/64/80/96
17208M-5-12C 12A/4A/0.4A/0.04A 0~5V -- Yes -- 8/16/32/40/48/56/64
17208M-6-30 30A/10A/0.1A/1mA 0~6V -- Yes -- 8/16/24/32/40/48/56/64
17208M-6-60 60A/15A/5A/0.5A 0~6V -- Yes -- 8/16/24/32/40/48/56/64
17212M-6-100S 100A/50A/25A 0~6V Yes -- Yes 12/24/36/48
Option
Model Items Channels
A172013 Multi-Channel Voltage Data Logger 16/32/48/64/80/96/112/128